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List of Prequalified Construction Managers for: 
Psychology Building Renovation/Addition 
Project Number: 901388 
           
 

CONSIGLI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 
72 Sumner Street 
Milford, MA 01757 
Mike Walker 
508-294-0417 
mwalker@consigli.com 
 
DANIEL O'CONNELL'S SONS, INC. 
480 Hampden Street 
Holyoke, MA 01040 
Dennis Fitzpatrick 
413-534-0246 
dfitzpatrick@oconnells.com 
 

 DIMEO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
75 Chapman Street 
Providence, RI 02905 
Anthony Dematteo 
401-781-9800 
afd@dimeo.com 
 
FIP CONSTRUCTION INC. 
308 Farmington Avenue 
Farmington, CT 06032 
William Hardy 
203.271.0356 
hardywg@fipconstruction.com 
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FUSCO CORPORATION 
555 Long Wharf Drive, Suite 14 
New Haven, CT 06511 
Sara Ruggiero 
203-777-7451 
sruggiero@fusco.com 
 
KBE BUILDING CORPORATION 
30 Batterson Park Road 
Farmington, CT 06034 
Simon Etzel 
860-284-7415 
860-284-7815 
setzel@kbebuilding.com 
 
 
SKANSKA USA BUILDING Inc. 
545 Long Wharf Drive 
New Haven, CT 06511 
Robert Daddona 
203.859.7711 
Robert.daddona@skanska.com 
 
 
THE WHITING-TURNER CONTRACTING CO. 
195 Church Street, 16th Floor 
New Haven, CT 06510 
J. Scott Breig 
203-789-8700 
203-789-8776 
scott.breig@whiting-turner.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

mailto:Robert.daddona@skanska.com�

